
2009-2010 School Year
Junior Year

Monday, August 31, 2009 
 
 
 
 Workshop Day

Tuesday, September 1, 2009
 
 
 Workshop Day

Wednesday, September 2, 2009
 
 
 Freshmen Only

Thursday, September 3, 2009
• Housekeeping
• Schedules (tell students when their lunch will be based upon when their teacher 

has lunch)  (Appendix A)
• Check in with each other
• Course Schedules (students have copies)
• Remind students that they are having picture day
• Collect emergency cards and other information

Friday, September 4, 2009

 
 
 Clubs and Activities

Monday, September 7, 2009
 
 
 Labor Day

Tuesday, September 8, 2009
 
 
 Clubs and Activities

Wednesday, September 9, 2009
 
 -------------------

Thursday, September 10, 2009
 

• Discuss with the students the handbooks.  Highlight key areas.
• If you would like to use the handbook challenge it is in (Appendix B)

Friday, September 11, 2009
 
 
 Clubs and Activities

Monday, September 14, 2009
 

• Have the students write out a copy of their schedule for you (Appendix C).  You will 

need to make a copy of this for the studentʼs portfolios as well as your own 
records.

• Discuss the requirements of the year with the students (Appendix D)
• Have the students complete their goals for the school year. (Appendix E)

Tuesday, September 15, 2009
 
 
 Clubs and Activities

Wednesday, September 16, 2009

 ------------------------



Thursday, September 17, 2009
 

• Update fact sheet (Appendix F) and put them into portfolios
• Review the Mission Statement with the students (already located in their portfolios) 

(Appendix G)
• Review the Expectations for Learning with the students (should already be located 

in their portfolios) (Appendix H)
• Review the entry slips for the portfolio with your students (Appendix I)

Friday, September 18, 2009
 
 
 Clubs and Activities

Monday, September 21, 2009
 

• Discuss with the students what their plans are after graduating high school.
• Are they looking to go to a two year college?
• Are they looking to go to a four year college?
• Are they interested in the military?
• Do they want to go straight into the job market?
• Are you taking the right courses?  Do you need to make changes?

Tuesday, September 22, 2009
 
 
 Clubs and Activities

Wednesday, September 23, 2009

 ------------------

Thursday, September 24, 2009
 

• Career Day Survey with the students (These surveys will be in your mail boxes)
• Please send these surveys to Beth Edwards at the East Campus.

Friday, September 25, 2009
 
 
 Clubs and Activities

Monday, September 28, 2009
 
 
 Class Meeting (Homecoming)

Tuesday, September 29, 2009
 
 
 Clubs and Activities

Wednesday, September 30, 2009

 ------------------

Thursday, October 1, 2009 
 
 
 Work on Homecoming

Friday, October 2, 2009
 
 
 
 HOMECOMING

Monday, October 5, 2009
 
 

• Reading Day - have students bring books to read or an article from a magazine

Tuesday, October 6, 2009
 
 
 
 Clubs and Activities

Wednesday, October 7, 2009
 
 --------------------



Thursday, October 8, 2009

 

• Portfolio Work Day
• Meet with those students who have not completed their Sophomore Year Portfolio.  

Create a plan for getting it done. 
• If a student has not completed their Freshmen Year Portfolio they will have to 

complete make-up work.

Friday, October 9, 2009
 
 
 
 WORKSHOP DAY

Monday, October 12, 2009

 
 
 COLUMBUS DAY

Tuesday, October 13 ,2009
 
 
 Clubs and Activities

Wednesday, October 14, 2009
 
 -----------------------

Thursday, October 15, 2009
 
 

• Hand out to the students the worksheets over Values. (Appendix J)
• Have the students complete the survey and turn it back into you.
• They will continue working with the surveys during the next meeting.

Friday, October 16, 2009
 
 
 
 STUDENT OF THE MONTH

Monday, October 19, 2009

• Hand back to the students their copies of the values worksheets.
• Discuss with the students their finding about: work conditions, work purposes, work 

relationship, and personal values.
• As a group, look over the questions that are located at the bottom of the students 

work sheets and discuss their answers.
 


Tuesday, October 20, 2009
 
 
 Clubs and Activities

Wednesday, October 21, 2009
 
 -----------------------------

Thursday, October 22, 2009
 
 

• Reading Day or Connection Day

Friday, October 23, 2009
 
 
 
 Clubs and Activities

Monday, October 26, 2009


• Have the students complete the “Discover Careers that Fit You” (Appendix K)
• Discuss the findings with the students.


Tuesday, October 27, 2009
 
 
 Clubs and Activities

Wednesday, October 28, 2009
 
 ---------------------------



Thursday, October 29, 2009
 
 

• Halloween Trivia:  http://www.quizrocket.com/halloween-trivia
• With your student complete the trivia quiz on the link above.

Friday, October 30, 2009
 
 
 
 Clubs and Activities

Monday, November 2, 2009
 
 

• Discuss the Election with the students
• Information will be provided.

Tuesday, November 3, 2009
 
 
 Clubs and Activities

Wednesday, November 4, 2009
 
 ---------------------------

Thursday, November 5, 2009
• Discuss the outcome of the election.
• Where the students surprised by the results?
• How will this impact their life?


Friday, November 6, 2009
 
 
 
 Clubs and Activities

Monday, November 9, 2009
 
 

• Connection Day or Reading Day

Tuesday, November 10, 2009
 
 
 Clubs and Activities

Wednesday, November 11, 2009
 
 
 VETERANS DAY

Thursday, November 12, 2009
 
 
 Clubs and Activities

Friday, November 13, 2009
 
 
 STUDENT OF THE MONTH

Monday, November 16, 2009
 
 

• Go over report cards with the students
• Report cards will be in your mail boxes

Tuesday, November 17, 2009
 
 
 Clubs and Activities

Wednesday, November 18, 2009
 
 --------------------------

Thursday, November 19, 2009
 

• Portfolio Work Day

Friday, November 20, 2009
 
 
 Clubs and Activities

http://www.quizrocket.com/halloween-trivia
http://www.quizrocket.com/halloween-trivia


Monday, November 23, 2009
 

• Turkey Day Trivia
• Go to the website: http://www.brownielocks.com/thanksgivingtrivia.html
• Read the questions to the students and have them answer.
• Put your mouse on the turkey to find out the answer.

Tuesday, November 24, 2009
 
 
 Clubs and Activities

Wednesday, November 25, 2009
 
 ----------------------------

Thursday, November 26, 2009
 
 
 TURKEY DAY

Friday, November 27, 2009
 
 
 NO SCHOOL

Monday, November 30, 2009
 
 

• Worlds AID Day conversation
• Information will be provided for you

Tuesday, December 1, 2009
 
 
 Clubs and Activities

Wednesday, December 2, 2009
 
  ---------------------------

Thursday, December 3, 2009

• Reading Time/Connection

Friday, December 4, 2009
 
 
 
 STUDENT OF THE MONTH

Monday, December 7, 2009
 
 

• Have students complete the career interest survey that can be found at: http://

www.tctc.edu/career_survey/index2.html
• Have the students print their results for their portfolio.

Tuesday, December 8, 2009
 
 
 Clubs and Activities

Wednesday, December 9, 2009
 
 ----------------------------

Thursday, December 10, 2009
• Discuss the results of the Career Interest Survey with the students
• Have the students brainstorm a list of jobs that they would like to learn more about.
• Email the list to Ms. Edwards


Friday, December 11, 2009

 
 
 Clubs and Activities

Monday, December 14, 2009

• Portfolio Work Day

http://www.brownielocks.com/thanksgivingtrivia.html
http://www.brownielocks.com/thanksgivingtrivia.html
http://www.tctc.edu/career_survey/index2.html
http://www.tctc.edu/career_survey/index2.html
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Tuesday, December 15, 2009
 
 
 Clubs and Activities

Wednesday, December 16, 2009
 
 ---------------------------

Thursday, December 17, 2009
 

• Holiday Trivia Questions: http://www.brownielocks.com/Quiz.html
• Link to the above page and ask your students questions about holiday trivia.

Friday, December 18, 2009
 
 
 Clubs and Activities

Monday, December 21, 2009
 
 

• Bonding Time

Tuesday, December 22, 2009
 
 
 Clubs and Activities

Wednesday, December 23, 2009
 
 ----------------------------

Thursday, December 24, 2009
 
 
 NO SCHOOL

Friday, December 25, 2009
 
 
 Clubs and Activities

Monday, January 4, 2010
 
 

• Connection Time with students

Tuesday, January 5, 2010
 
 
 
 Clubs and Activities

Wednesday, January 6, 2010
 
 ----------------------------

Thursday, January 7, 2010
• Portfolio Work Day 
 
 


Friday, January 8, 2010
 
 
 
 STUDENT OF THE MONTH

Monday, January 11, 2010
• Diversity Day Poster Content
 
 


Tuesday, January 12, 2010
 
 
 Clubs and Activities

Wednesday, January 13, 2010
 
 ---------------------------

Thursday, January 14, 2010
 
 

• Diversity Day Poster Contest
• Sign up for Diversity Day

Friday, January 15, 2010
 
 
 
 Clubs and Activities

http://www.brownielocks.com/Quiz.html
http://www.brownielocks.com/Quiz.html


Monday, January 18, 2010

 
 
 MLK JR. DAY

Tuesday, January 19, 2010
 
 
 Clubs and Activities

Wednesday, January 20, 2010
 
 ---------------------------

Thursday, January 21, 2010
 
 

• Have the students complete the CheckOutACollege Survey at:     http://

checkoutacollege.com/ReadySetGo/Ready/InterestSurvey.aspx
• Print out the results and put them into the students portfolio.

Friday, January 22, 2010
 
 
 
 Clubs and Activities

Monday, January 25, 2010
• Have the students look at the websites for the U Maine Colleges...Discuss with 

them the different majors that the colleges offer.
 
 


Tuesday, January 26, 2010
 
 
 Clubs and Activities

Wednesday, January 27, 2010
 
 --------------------------

Thursday, January 28, 2010
 
 

• Have students do a college search at the website: http://

collegesearch.collegeboard.com/search/adv_typeofschool.jsp

Friday, January 29, 2010
 
 
 
 DIVERSITY DAY

Monday, February 1, 2010
• Reading Time/Connection
 
 


Tuesday, February 2, 2010

 
 
 Clubs and Activities

Wednesday, February 3, 2010
 
 -------------------------

Thursday, February 4, 2010
• Portfolio Work Day 
 
 


Friday, February 5, 2010
 
 
 
 STUDENT OF THE MONTH

Monday, February 8, 2010

 

• Go over second quarter report cards with the students
• Report cards will be located in your box

Tuesday, February 9, 2010

 
 
 Clubs and Activities

Wednesday, February 10, 2010
 
 -----------------------------
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Thursday, February 11, 2010
 
 

• Have students go to the website: http://www.freerice.com and practice their 

vocabulary skills for the SAT.

Friday, February 12, 2010
 
 
 
 Clubs and Activities

Monday, February 22, 2010
 

• Have the students complete a college search using the website: http://

www.petersons.com/ugchannel/code/searches/srchCrit1.asp

Tuesday, February 23, 2010
 
 
 Clubs and Activities

Wednesday, February 24, 2010
 
 -----------------------------

Thursday, February 25, 2010
 

• Connection Day/Reading Time/Portfolio Work Day 


Friday, February 26, 2010
 
 
 
 Clubs and Activities

Monday, March 1, 2010
• Hand out to the students the job shadow procedure   (Appendix )
• Job Shadow Day will be Friday, May 14, 2010
 
 


Tuesday, March 2, 2010
 
 
 
 Clubs and Activities

Wednesday. March 3, 2010
 
 
 ---------------------------

Thursday, March 4, 2010
 

• Discuss with the students the different jobs that they are thinking about shadowing. 
• Have the students conduct some research on the computer about the different jobs 

that they are considering shadowing.

Friday, March 5, 2010
 
 
 
 STUDENT OF THE MONTH

Monday, March 8, 2010
• Have students complete the “Whatʼs your personality type?”  worksheets. 

(appendix M)
• Discuss with the students the outcome of the surveys
• Collect the surveys and copy the worksheets that correspond with their results for 

the next cougar time. (appendix N)
 
 


Tuesday, March 9, 2010
 
 
 
 Clubs and Activities

Wednesday, March 10, 2010
 
 
 --------------------------

http://www.freerice.com
http://www.freerice.com


Thursday, March 11, 2010
• “Whatʼs Your Personality Type?” Continued.
• Handout to the students the sheets that correspond with their results and discuss 

the results with the students.
• Discuss with the students possible careers that will correspond with their 

personality types.
 
 


Friday, March 12, 2010
 
 
 
 Clubs and Activities

Monday, March 15, 2010
• Sign students up for Career Day speakers.
• Forms will be put in your mailbox and are to be turned to Ms. 

Edwards
 
 


Tuesday, March 16, 2010
 
 
 
 Clubs and Activities

Wednesday, March 17, 2010
 
 
 --------------------------

Thursday, March 18, 2010

 

• Benevolence Day Activity
• Follow up with students who were absent and didnʼt sign up for Career Day 

Speakers. (Turn forms into Ms. Edwards)

Friday, March 19, 2010
 
 
 
 Clubs and Activities

Monday, March 22, 2010
• Benevolence Day Activity 
 
 


Tuesday, March 23, 2010
 
 
 
 Clubs and Activities

Wednesday, March 24, 2010
 
 
 ---------------------------

Thursday, March 25, 2010

 

• Have students go to the website: Http://www.freerice.com and practice their 

vocabulary words for the SAT

Friday, March 26, 2010
 
 
 
 Clubs and Activities

Monday, March 29, 2010
 
 

• Go over tips for the SAT
• These tips will be provided at a later date.

Tuesday, March 30, 2010
 
 
 
 Clubs and Activities

Wednesday, March 31, 2010
 
 
 --------------------------

Http://www.freerice.com
Http://www.freerice.com


Thursday, April 1, 2010
 
 
 

• Reading Time/Connection

Friday, April 2, 2010

 
 
 
 Clubs and Activities

Monday, April 5, 2010
 

• Show the students the common application that they will be able to fill out next 

year to apply to colleges. (I would recommend doing this online or using a 
projector)

• https://www.commonapp.org/CommonApp/default.aspx
• Click on download forms
 


Tuesday, April 6, 2010
 
 
 
 Clubs and Activities

Wednesday, April 7, 2010
 
 
 --------------------------

Thursday, April 8, 2010
• Have the students explore the following website about careers: http://www.bls.gov/

k12/
• Towards the end of the class have the students share what they 

discovered?
 
 


Friday, April 9, 2010

 
 
 
 STUDENT OF THE MONTH

Monday, April 12, 2010
 
 
 
 CAREER DAY
 


Tuesday, April 13, 2010
 
 
 
 Clubs and Activities

Wednesday, April 14, 2010

 
 --------------------------

Thursday, April 15, 2010
 

• Career Day Follow Up
• Was the day meaningful?  
• What interesting information did they learn about jobs?
• Did they make any connections for their job shadow?

Friday, April 16, 2010
 
 
 
 Clubs and Activities

Monday, April 26, 2010
 
 
 

• Go over third quarter report cards with the students
• Report cards will be located in your mail box.

Tuesday, April 27, 2010
 
 
 
 Clubs and Activities

Wednesday, April 28, 2010

 
 ---------------------------

https://www.commonapp.org/CommonApp/default.aspx
https://www.commonapp.org/CommonApp/default.aspx
http://www.bls.gov/k12/
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Thursday, April 29, 2010
 
 

• Remind students about the Job Shadow Day
• Connection Time/Portfolio Work Day/Reading Time

Friday, April 30, 2010
 
 
 
 Clubs and Activities

Monday, May 3, 2010
 
 
 

• Work on Job Shadow Paperwork
• Students can work on finding answers to the questions about the job that they are 

going to shadow.

Tuesday, May 4, 2010
 
 
 
 Clubs and Activities

Wednesday, May 5, 2010
 
 
 ----------------------------

Thursday, May 6, 2010
 
 
 

• Remind students about the Job Shadow Day
• Have students finishing working on their job shadow paperwork. (the questions 

dealing with the location they are going to shadow)

Friday, May 7, 2010

 
 
 
 STUDENT OF THE MONTH


Monday, May 10, 2010

• Portfolio Work Day 
 
 


Tuesday, May 11, 2010
 
 
 
 Clubs and Activities

Wednesday, May 12, 2010

 
 ---------------------------

Thursday, May 13, 2010
• Discuss the different locations that everyone will be job shadowing at.
• Finish collecting any information from the students.
 
 


Friday, May 14, 2010
 
 
 
 JOB SHADOW 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 COMMUNITY SERVICE DAY

Monday, May 17, 2010
 
 
 

• Have the students share information about their job shadow locations.
• What did they learn?
• Is this something that they are interested in pursuing?
• Remind students that their portfolios are due on Thursday.

Tuesday, May 18, 2010
 
 
 
 Clubs and Activities

Wednesday, May 19, 2010

 
 -----------------------------



Thursday, May 20, 2010
 
 
 
 PORTFOLIOS DUE

Friday, May 21, 2010
 
 
 
 Clubs and Activities

Monday, May 24, 2010
 
 
 

• Pass pack portfolios.
• Have students make up any missing work from their portfolio.

Tuesday, May 25, 2010
 
 
 
 Clubs and Activities

Wednesday, May 26, 2010

 
 --------------------------

Thursday, May 27, 2010
• Connection Day
 
 


Friday, May 28, 2010
 
 
 
 SENIOR TRIFOLD 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 PRESENTATION

Monday, May 31, 2010
 
 
 
 MEMORIAL DAY

Tuesday, June 1, 2010
 
 
 
 Clubs and Activities

Wednesday, June 2, 2010
 
 
 -------------------------

Thursday, June 3, 2010
• Plan an end of the year activity
 
 


Friday, June 4, 2010
 
 
 
 Clubs and Activities

Monday, June 7, 2010
• End of the year activity
 
 
 


Tuesday, June 8, 2010
 
 
 
 Clubs and Activities

Wednesday, June 9, 2010
 
 
 --------------------------

Thursday, June 10, 2010
 
 
 
 Final Assembly

Friday, June 11, 2010
 
 
 
 Graduation


